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Aktiengesellschaft USD
20,000,000 Callable Zero
Coupon Notes of 2022/2056

f& #4X 5% (Bond code) Feug (Y

1§ % 1§ 4%(Short name) P)} O@Q_
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S&P:A-/9 November 2021
Fitch:BBB+/23 September 2021

1% A 3 % (Credit rating) WETAEATSE (84T AIZ A%
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1% 3F # #5(Rating agency) Moody's / S&P / Fitch
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(Interest rate spread) (C)

£ {& B8 #A(Pricing date) 10 January 2022
AR A F] F(Interest) (A) IRR 3.05%
TR Z 5 F A4 F 54 US Treasury 30y
(Benchmark)
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This statement is provided solely by the Lead Manager; the Taipei Exchange (“the TPEx”) is not responsible
for any of the content appearing in the document, and makes no statement regarding its accuracy or
completeness; and the TPEx bears no liability for any loss incurred due to the content of the document as a

whole or any of its parts, or due to any reliance on such content.
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US Treasury 10Y

Deutsche Bank Aktiengesellschaft USD 20,000,000 Callable Zero Coupon Notes of 2022/2037

US Generic Govt 10 Yr

CENCCRN 01/18/20218
LEIRE S Mid Yield [
\EY
Date
01/14/22'H
01/13/22
We 01/12/22
01/11/22
Mo 01/10/22

01/07/22
01/06/22
01/05/22
01/04/22
01/03/22

12/31/21
12/30/21
We 12/29/21
Tu 12/28/21
Mo 12/27/21

Price Table v

Mid Yield
1.7841
1.7041
1.7428
1.7357
1.7603

1.7620
1.7211
1.7052
1.6473
1.6280

1.5101
1.5083
1.5496
1.4807
1.4756

High
¥ Low
Average
Net Chg

Period

Currency [[E i

Mid Yield
1.4927
1.4927
1.4515
1.4617
1.4225

o 01/14/2022f=]
Bid Yield v

Bid Yield
1.7894 F
1.7076
1.7464 We
1.7374
1.7621] |

Date
12/24/21
12/23/21
12/22/21
12/21/21
12/20/21

1.7655 F
1.7246
1.7087 |
1.6507
1.6315| M

12/17/21
12/16/21
12/15/21
12/14/21
12/13/21

1.4021
1.4106
1.4565
14411
1.4156

1.5135
1.5134
1.5548 W
1.4859
1.4807 Mo

12/10/21
12/09/21
12/08/21
12/07/21
12/06/21

1.4837
1.4990
1.5212
1.4733
1.4342

Formosa Bond (XS2432580657)
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. 268) Issuer Description
Issuer Information

Name DEUTSCHE BANK AG
Industry Banking (BCLASS)
Security Information
Mkt Iss EURO MTN
Ctry/Reg DE

Rank Sr Preferred
Coupon O

Cpn Freq

Day Cnt ISMA-30/360
Maturity 01/27/2037
CALLABLE Redeems @ 156.9350

Iss Yield 3.050

Calc Type (1)STREET CONVENTION
Pricing Date

Interest Accrual Date

1st Settle Date

1st Coupon Date

Currency
Series
Type

Iss Price

100.0000

01/13/2022

01/27/2022

1.7841 on

1.0161 on

1.4622
.7006

01/14/22
01/27/21
1.4656
64.66%
Mid Yield
1.3430
1.4443
1.4037
1.4443
1.4987

Bid Yield
1.4944, Fr
1.4944 Th
1.4549 Ve
1.4651
1.4276

Date
12/03/21
12/02/21
12/01/21
11/30/21
11/29/21

1.4055
1.4139 1
1.4616 W
1.4445| Tu
1.4190 I

11/26/21
11/25/21
11/24/21
11/23/21
11/22/21

1.4731
1.6341
1.6341
1.6651
1.6236

1.4871
1.5024
1.5247
1.4785
1.4376| Mo

11/19/21
11/18/21
11/17/21
11/16/21
11/15/21

1.5462
1.5855
1.5889
1.6335
1.6145

Page 1/12 Security Description: Bond
94) ©QINo Notes 95 Buy 96) Sell

Identifiers
FIGI

ISIN

ID Number
Bond Ratings

BBGO14JF4Z14
XS52432580657
BT5096669

usD
EMTN
Zero Coup..

Issuance & Trading

Amt Issued/Outstanding

usb 20,000.00 (M)

usD 20,000.00 (M)

Min Piece/Increment
250,000.00/ 250,000.00

Par Amount 250,000.00

Book Runner DB-sole

Exchange Taipei




